
ACP-2022-031 Revised Timeline Agreement
Following review of feedback from the CAA assessment meeting, a revised timeline was proposed and agreed with the CAA. Please find details below.

Stakeholder
engagement
start date 8
weeks

Stakeholder
engagement
start date 6
weeks

Engagement
feedback
addresseed /
completed /
collated*

CAA review (4
weeks)

AIC update
(1 week)

Sponsor
submission
cutoff

Publication
date

Flights start
date

Previous
timelines

Wed 31 Aug
22

Fri 14 Oct 22 Fri 21 Oct 22 Fri 18 Nov Fri 25 Nov 22 Thu 12 Jan 23 Mon 16th Jan
23

New timelines
(agreed with
CAA)

Fri 9th Sept 22 Fri 4th Nov 22 Fri 11th Nov
22

(additional
allowance to
account for the
Christmas)

9th Dec 22 Fri 30 Dec 22 Thu 9 Feb 23 Mon 13th Feb
23

*review of feedback will be conducted weekly from start of stakeholder engagement
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